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Assorted Cold Dish  (Per person)
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Five Colors Cold Dish
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Corn and Egg Soup
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Braised Superior Shark’s Fin
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Braised Shark’s Fin
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Shark’s Fin Soup Soy Taste
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Shark’s Fin Soup with Crab Coral
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Sauteed Vegetables
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Sweet and Sour Pork
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Roast Duck Skin in Peking Style
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Crispy. Deep—fried Chicken
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Braised Shrimps with Chili Sauce
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Soup Noodle with Barbecued Pork
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Fried Rice with a Variety of Ingredients

~ A
AR

Cold Dish

BRSO T

% %A B 2

A

NG ‘
piiid

b

Hot Dish
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Noodle - Rice
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¥2,400

¥7,000

¥950
¥14,950

¥5,950

¥3,800

¥3,920

¥2,530
¥3,420
¥6,450
¥2,910

¥4,200

¥1,960

¥1,960



pUNNEE: 27 SN

Dim Sum, Sweet Dim Sum and Desserts
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Spring Rolls (2pce.)
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Shao-mai Dumpling (3pce.)
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Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (3pce.)
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Steamed Minced Pork-Filled Buns (3pce.)
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Fried Sweet Dumpling with Sesame (3pce.)
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Steamed Sweet Dumpling with Coconut (3pce.)
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Cold Almond Jelly with Fruits
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Coconut Milk with Tapioca
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Mango Pudding
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Vanilla Ice Cream
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Prices listed above include tax and service fee
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Guests with food allergies, please notify restaurant staff. Thank you.
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Due to changing availability of seasonal ingredients, The menu items may vary slightly.
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